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Josh Anderson 
Investment Analyst 
Northwestern Mutual 
joshanderson@northwesternmutual.com 
 
Zulay Barker 
Manager 
Kohler 
zulay.barker@kohler.com 
 
Tyler Batzko 
Senior Tax Manager 
BDO USA 
tlbatzko@gmail.com 
 
Kevin Behm 
Tax Senior Manager 
BDO USA, LLP 
kbehm@bdo.com 
 
Megan Brobson 
Vice President 
Borgman Capital LLC 
megan.brobson@borgmancapital.com 
 
James Bublitz 
Senior Associate 
Valuation Research Corporation (VRC) 
jamescbublitz@gmail.com 
 
Michael Burmesch 
Director 
Promontory Point Capital 
mike@promcp.com 
 
Jack Cahalane 
Analyst 
TKO Miller 
jcahalane@tkomiller.com 
 
Angelo Camalieri 
Analyst 
Eisen Fox & Company 
acamalieri@eisenfox.com 
 
 

Alex Campbell 
Commercial Associate - AVP 
Bank of America 
alex.campbell@bofa.com 
 
Jack Chandler 
Analyst 
Grace Matthews, Inc. 
jchandler@gracematthews.com 
 
Joe DeLoye 
Credit Analyst 
Associated Bank 
joseph.deloye@associatedbank.com 
 
Matthew Eckert 
Director 
Sikich 
matt.eckert@sikich.com 
 
Edward Eisenhauer 
Analyst 
Promontory Point Capital 
edward@promcp.com 
 
Matthew Evanoff 
Manager, Transaction Advisory Services 
Sikich LLP 
matthew.evanoff@sikich.com 
 
Danielle Fadel 
Attorney 
Amundsen Davis 
dfadel@amundsendavislaw.com 
 
Alexander Fisher 
Commercial Banking Officer 
Ixonia Bank 
afisher@ixoniabank.com 
 
Connor FitzGerald 
Vice President 
JPMorgan Chase 
connor.x.fitzgerald@chase.com 
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Evan Gillmore 
AVP 
Associated Bank 
evan.gillmore@associatedbank.com 
 
Chris Greenleaf 
Associate 
BMO Commercial Banking 
christopher.greenleaf@bmo.com 
 
Katie Gresham 
Attorney 
Godfrey & Kahn, s.c. 
kgresham@gklaw.com 
 
Katie Hampel 
Attorney 
Amundsen Davis LLC 
khampel@amundsendavislaw.com 
 
Anthony Haning 
Vice President 
JLL 
tony.haning@am.jll.com 
 
Dylan Harkness 
Associate 
CIBC Capital Markets 
dylan.harkness@cibc.com 
 
Milad Hosseini 
Associate 
CIBC Capital Markets 
milad.hosseini@cibc.com 
 
Chris Hruska 
Associate 
Reinhart Boerner Van Deuren s.c. 
chruska@reinhartlaw.com 
 
Doug Huenink 
Attorney 
Reinhart Boerner Van Deuren s.c. 
dhuenink@reinhartlaw.com 
 
 

Ben Ivey 
Senior Investment Analyst 
Marshall Street Capital, Inc. 
bivey@mscap.com 
 
Brendan Juno 
Attorney 
The Rose Group 
bmj@rosedejong.com 
 
Travis Kalmuck 
Senior Analyst 
Taureau Group 
tk@taureaugroup.com 
 
Alex Karnopp 
Foley & Lardner LLP 
akarnopp@foley.com 
 
Brett Kasper 
Deal Services 
CLA 
brett.kasper@claconnect.com 
 
Tyler Kenealey 
Associate 
Bel Air Growth Partners 
tylerk@belairgrowth.com 
 
Nick Keys 
Principal 
The Dickman Company, Inc. 
nick@dickmanrealestate.com 
 
Mitch Kiffmeyer 
Associate Attorney 
deJong Law, LLC 
mitch@dejong-law.com 
 
Austin Kissinger 
Foley & Lardner LLP 
akissinger@foley.com 
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Conor Leedom 
Attorney 
Godfrey & Kahn S.C. 
cleedom@gklaw.com 
 
Patrick Lubar 
Assistant Vice President Commercial Banking 
Ixonia Bank 
plubar@ixoniabank.com 
 
Kyle Matyas 
AVP, Commercial Banking 
Old National Bank 
kyle.matyas@oldnational.com 
 
Mitch Maurina 
Producer 
Aon 
mitch.maurina@aon.com 
 
John McArthur 
Analyst 
Baker Tilly 
john.mcarthur@bakertilly.com 
 
Scott McCarthy 
Associate 
CIBC Capital Markets 
scott.mccarthy@cibc.com 
 
Jake Meehan 
Senior Associate 
Taureau Group 
jm@taureaugroup.com 
 
Jake Mende 
Associate 
Taureau Group 
jrm@taureaugroup.com 
 
Laurel Montag 
Attorney 
DeWitt LLP 
lmontag@dewittllp.com 
 
 

Nicholas Mydlach 
Associate 
Taureau Group 
nm@taureaugroup.com 
 
Alex Penkwitz 
Analyst 
Promontory Point Capital 
alex@promcp.com 
 
Graydon Peterson 
Associate 
BMO Commercial Banking 
graydon.peterson@bmo.com 
 
Mathew Peterson 
Shareholder 
Godfrey & Kahn 
mpeterson@gklaw.com 
 
Maciej Pietruczak 
Attorney 
Quarles & Brady LLP 
maciej.pietruczak@quarles.com 
 
Gino Piscopo 
Associate 
CIBC Capital Markets 
gino.piscopo@CIBC.com 
 
Michael Puck 
Director - Business Development Officer 
Wells Fargo Bank 
michael.v.puck@wellsfargo.com 
 
Pat Reardon 
Vice President 
Chase 
patrick.j.reardon@chase.com 
 
Alex Reinhart 
Associate 
Borgman Capital LLC 
alex.reinhart@borgmancapital.com 
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Olivia Robinson 
Associate 
Godfrey & Kahn, s.c. 
ORobinson@gklaw.com 
 
AJ Sekhon 
STS-SALT Senior Manager 
BDO USA 
asekhon@bdo.com 
 
Joe Simonelli 
Commercial Banker 
JPMorgan Chase 
joe.simonelli@chase.com 
 
Nick Unger 
Real Estate Advisor 
Cushman & Wakefield | Boerke 
nunger@boerke.com 
 
Thomas Venner 
Associate 
Taureau Group 
tv@taureaugroup.com 
 
Adam Webb 
Analyst 
Promontory Point Capital 
adam@promcp.com 
 
Tyler Wegter 
Senior Associate 
Grant Thornton 
tyler.wegter@us.gt.com 
 
Matthew Wells 
Senior M&A Analyst 
Kohler Co 
matthew.wells1@kohler.com 
 
James Westfall 
Tax Manager, Transaction Advisory Services 
BDO 
jwestfall@bdo.com 
 

 
Melissa Zabkowicz 
Associate Attorney 
Reinhart Boerner Van Deuren s.c. 
mzabkowicz@reinhartlaw.com 
 
Matt Zeske 
Portfolio Manager 
Associated Bank 
matt.zeske@associatedbank.com 
 
Natalie Zuege 
Senior Manager - Tax 
Baker Tilly US LLP 
natalie.zuege@bakertilly.com 
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List by Organization 
 

Organization First Name Last Name Title 

Amundsen Davis Danielle Fadel Attorney 

Amundsen Davis Katie Hampel Attorney 

Aon Mitch Maurina Producer 

Associated Bank Joe DeLoye Credit Analyst 

Associated Bank Evan Gillmore AVP 

Associated Bank Matt Zeske Portfolio Manager 

Baker Tilly John McArthur Analyst 

Baker Tilly Natalie Zuege Senior Manager - Tax 

Bank of America Alex Campbell Commercial Associate - AVP 

BDO James Westfall Tax Manager, Transaction Advisory Services 

BDO USA Tyler Batzko Senior Tax Manager 

BDO USA AJ Sekhon STS-SALT Senior Manager 

BDO USA, LLP Kevin Behm Tax Senior Manager 

Bel Air Growth Partners Tyler Kenealey Associate 

BMO Commercial Banking Chris Greenleaf Associate 

BMO Commercial Banking Graydon Peterson Associate 

Borgman Capital LLC Megan Brobson Vice President 

Borgman Capital LLC Alex Reinhart Associate 

Chase Pat Reardon Vice President 

CIBC Capital Markets Dylan Harkness Associate 

CIBC Capital Markets Milad Hosseini Associate 

CIBC Capital Markets Scott McCarthy Associate 

CIBC Capital Markets Gino Piscopo Associate 

CIBC Capital Markets Dan Riley Associate 

CLA Brett Kasper Deal Services 

Cushman & Wakefield | Boerke Nick Unger Real Estate Advisor 

deJong Law, LLC Mitch Kiffmeyer Associate Attorney 

DeWitt LLP Laurel Montag Attorney 

Eisen Fox & Company Angelo Camalieri Analyst 

Emory & Co., LLC Taylor Kotke Vice President 

Foley & Lardner LLP Alex Karnopp  
Foley & Lardner LLP Austin Kissinger  
Godfrey & Kahn Mathew Peterson Shareholder 

Godfrey & Kahn S.C. Conor Leedom Attorney 

Godfrey & Kahn, s.c. Katie Gresham Attorney 

Godfrey & Kahn, s.c. Olivia Robinson Associate 

Grace Matthews, Inc. Jack Chandler Analyst 

Grant Thornton Tyler Wegter Senior Associate 

Ixonia Bank Alexander Fisher Commercial Banking Officer 
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Ixonia Bank Patrick Lubar Assistant Vice President Commercial Banking 

JLL Anthony Haning Vice President 

JPMorgan Chase Connor FitzGerald Vice President 

JPMorgan Chase Joe Simonelli Commercial Banker 

Kohler Zulay Barker Manager 

Kohler Co Matthew Wells Senior M&A Analyst  

Marshall Street Capital, Inc. Ben Ivey Senior Investment Analyst 

NAI Greywolf Blake Gaffney Associate Advisor 

Northwestern Mutual Josh Anderson Investment Analyst 

Old National Bank Kyle Matyas AVP, Commercial Banking 

Promontory Point Capital Michael Burmesch Director 

Promontory Point Capital Edward Eisenhauer Analyst 

Promontory Point Capital Alex Penkwitz Analyst 

Promontory Point Capital Adam Webb Analyst 

Quarles & Brady LLP Maciej Pietruczak Attorney 

Reinhart Boerner Van Deuren s.c. Chris Hruska Associate 

Reinhart Boerner Van Deuren s.c. Doug Huenink Attorney 

Reinhart Boerner Van Deuren s.c. Melissa Zabkowicz Associate Attorney 

Sikich Matthew Eckert Director 

Sikich LLP Matthew Evanoff Manager, Transaction Advisory Services 

Taureau Group Travis Kalmuck Senior Analyst 

Taureau Group Jake Meehan Senior Associate 

Taureau Group Jake Mende Associate 

Taureau Group Nicholas Mydlach Associate 

Taureau Group Thomas Venner Associate 

The Dickman Company, Inc. Nick Keys Principal 

The Rose Group Brendan Juno Attorney 

TKO Miller Jack Cahalane Analyst 

Valuation Research Corporation James Bublitz Senior Associate 

Wells Fargo Bank Michael Puck Director - Business Development Officer 

 


